
   
 
    
 

 

City Council Meeting Agenda  
Special Meeting 
October 20, 2015-6:30 pm  
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 
 
 
Rick Robb 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2017 
543-1879 
rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2017 
543-2819 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 
Chuck Herman 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2016 
545-5394 
cherman@cityofbethel.net  
 
Zach Fansler 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2016 
545-3300 
zfansler@cityofbethel.net  
 
Byron Maczynski 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2016 
545-0970 
bmaczynski@cityofbethel.net  
 
Nikki Hoffman 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2017 
nhoffman@cityofbethel.net  
 
Alisha Welch 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2017 
arwelch@cityofbethel.net  
 
Ann Capela 
City Manager 
543-2047 
acapela@cityofbethel.net 
 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 
543-1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 
Patty Burley 
City Attorney  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I. CALL TO ORDER 
 

II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  
 

III. ROLL CALL  
 
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 
 

V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 
 

VI. UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
a. Public Hearing Of Ordinance 15-32: Amending Bethel Municipal Code 

Section 5.08, Alcoholic Beverages (Council Member Fansler) 
b. AM 15-47: Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into A Contract With 

Wilson Agency For The City’s Brokerage Services (Vice-Mayor Albertson) 
 

VII. ADJOURNMENT 
 
 
 

Posted October 14, 2015 at City Hall, AC Co., Swansons, and the Post Office.   
 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office 
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